StComillus

9:30-
10:30-
12:45-

1:00-

1:00-

2:00-

5:15-

7:15-

15

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
1:00-
2:00-
7:15-

22

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
1:00-
2:00-
7:15-

A Life Plan Commumity

Sunday

Monday
2

- Mass-SC Chapel
10:30-
1:00-
2:00-
7:15-

Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Movie: Wicked
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

Tuesday
3

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
1:00- Open Crafting Time-ES
2:00- Movie: Two Week’s Notice
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR

Wednesday
4

9:00- $ Spa Day-RWC

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

2:00- Chef’s Demo-OD

3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TEDx Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Game Night-ES
7:00- AA-LS

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel

Love Craft-ES
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie: Eddie The Eagle
Super Bowl Party-JCR
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

Thursday
5

10:00- A Trip To Portugal Through
Pictures w/MU Janie-OD

1:00- Rummikub-ES

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA

11:30- Hugs & “Kisses™AT
1:00- Open Crafting Time-ES
1:00- Library Committee-LS
1:30- Parkinson’s Support-JCR
2:00- Movie: Jay Kelly
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR

FEBRUARY 2026

Independent Living | Life Enrichment Calendar

Friday

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:30- Chat & Stitch-ES
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
2:00- Author Mary Ann Noe-OD
3:00- Discord Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Guess Who

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

2:30- Robert Neary “So Good”
Experience-MDR

3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TEDx Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Game Night-ES

7:00- AA-LS

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie: Miss Congeniality
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

Saturday
7 4PM | Mass | SC Chapel

- Coffee Connections-PUB
9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES
9:30- MSO Trip-E.Lobby

12:30- Fun Bridge-WGR
1:00- Pet Visit w/Gretel-W.Lobby
1:30- Bingo-OD
2:00- Listening Party-PUB
6:30- Movie: His Girl Friday

1:00- Rummikub-ES
2:00- Caregivers Support-LS
3:15- Hugs & “Kisses"™-PUB

g |

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
1:00- Open Crafting Time-ES
2:00- Movie: Air Force One
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR
6:30- Mardi Gras Party-OD

Live Music:
Bourbon Street Stompers

9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC
9:30- Zoo Walks-E.Lobby
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
1:00- MU Basketball-OD

2:00- Movie: Song Sung Blue
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES
6:30- World Culture Hour-JCR

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:00- Care Squares-E.Lobby
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
2:00- Caribbean Eclipse-OD
3:00- Discord Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Valentine’s Day

9:00- $ Hearing Aid Care-RWC
1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

1:00- Short Story Group-LS
3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TEDx Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Game Night-ES
7:00- AA-LS

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie: Music Man
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

4PM | Mass-SC | Chapel

9:00- Coffee Connections-PUB

9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES
11:00- $ Toe Nail Care-WWS
12:30- Fun Bridge-WGR

1:30- Winter Olympics-JCR

1:30- Bingo-OD

1:30- Hugs & “Kisses™EGR

6:00- DJ “Mixer"-PUB

6:45- A Night of Song-OD

1:00- Afternoon Book Club-MDR
1:00- Rummikub-ES
1:30- Community Café-RWC

I
C“as

)
i

Mission Journey Start

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
1:00- Open Crafting Time-ES
2:00- Music: Sherwood Alpher

& Jeff Stolll-OD
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR

9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC
9:30- Zoo Walks-E.Lobby
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
2:00- MU Basketball-JCR
2:00- Movie: 50 First Dates
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES
6:30- World Culture Hour-JCR

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:30- Chat & Stitch-ES
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
2:00- A Park Ranger Guide-OD
3:00- Discord Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Richard Jewell

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

2:00- Operational Update-OD
3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TEDx Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Game Night-ES
7:00- AA-LS

4PM | Mass | SC Chapel

Coffee Connections-PUB
Crafty Conversations-ES
MSO Trip-E.Lobby

Fun Bridge-WGR
Bingo-OD

Listening Party-PUB
Movie: The Wrong Paris
Life Through The Lens-OD

9:00-
9:00-
9:30-
12:30-
1:30-
6:00-
6:30-
6:30-

12:00- Rotary Kick off Event-JCR
1:00- Rummikub-ES
2:00- Tea For Life-OD
6:00- Karaoke w/MU Joe-OD

Worship Schedule

3:30-

10:30-

11:00-

- Divine Mercy Devotions-SC

Every Monday
Ecumenical Worship-GA

Mon-Friday
MASS - San Camillo Chapel
MASS - Guardian Angel

Every Friday

9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC
9:30- Zoo Walks-E.Lobby
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
2:00- Movie: 27 Dresses
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES
6:30- World Culture Hour-JCR

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:00- Care Squares-E.Lobby
2:00- February Bday Party-OD
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
3:00- Discord Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Sunset Boulevard

4PM | Mass | SC Chapel

9:00- $ Toe Nail Care-RWC
9:00- Coffee Connections-PUB
9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES
1:30- Bingo-OD

2:00- Aim & Share-EGR

6:00- DJ “Mixer"-PUB

6:30- Movie: What Happens Letter
6:45- MoZart's Requim-JCR

9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC

9:30- Zoo Walks-E.Lobby
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
2:00- Movie: The Notebook
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES
6:30- World Culture Hour-JCR




